
Run:

Colleton County School District 

CMH41RA1

6:40 AM 7055 FEATHERBED RD

6:47 AM 1893 FEATHERBED RD

6:59 AM 699 PON PON PLANTATION AV

7:00 AM 15905 Ace Basin Pkwy

7:00 AM ACE BASIN PKWY @ PINE HILL LN (WSW)

7:01 AM 16496 ACE BASIN PKWY

7:02 AM 16590 ACE BASIN PKWY

7:03 AM CLINIC DR @ HOLIDAY LN (ENE)

7:04 AM 121 CLINIC DR

7:10 AM 1896 HOPE PLANTATION LN

7:10 AM 1815 HOPE PLANTATION LN

7:11 AM 1484 HOPE PLANTATION LN

7:13 AM 238 CAMPBELL HILL DR

7:14 AM 148 CAMPBELL HILL DR

7:15 AM 203 MAMIE DR

7:15 AM LAMAR LN @ MAMIE DR (W)

7:16 AM HOPE PLANTATION LN @ PERKINS PATH (SSE)

7:19 AM 457 CAPITAL RD

7:28 AM 3981 JACKSONBORO RD

7:30 AM Dodge Ln @ Riva Ridge Ln

7:35 AM 5824 Round O Rd

7:38 AM 8054 ROUND O RD

7:39 AM ROUND O RD @ PERK LN (SE)

7:43 AM 11101 ROUND O RD
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7:45 AM 7674 COTTAGEVILLE HWY

7:51 AM Jacksonboro Rd @ Durant Ave

7:53 AM 1209 Burr Hill Rd

7:55 AM Abbey Ln @ Apostle Ln

7:56 AM ABBEY LN @ SYCAMORE CT (NNW)
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Colleton County School District 

7055 FEATHERBED RD

1893 FEATHERBED RD

699 PON PON PLANTATION AV

15905 Ace Basin Pkwy

ACE BASIN PKWY @ PINE HILL LN (WSW)

16496 ACE BASIN PKWY

16590 ACE BASIN PKWY

CLINIC DR @ HOLIDAY LN (ENE)

121 CLINIC DR

1896 HOPE PLANTATION LN

1815 HOPE PLANTATION LN

1484 HOPE PLANTATION LN

238 CAMPBELL HILL DR

148 CAMPBELL HILL DR

203 MAMIE DR

LAMAR LN @ MAMIE DR (W)

HOPE PLANTATION LN @ PERKINS PATH (SSE)

457 CAPITAL RD

3981 JACKSONBORO RD

Dodge Ln @ Riva Ridge Ln

5824 Round O Rd

8054 ROUND O RD

ROUND O RD @ PERK LN (SE)

11101 ROUND O RD
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7674 COTTAGEVILLE HWY

Jacksonboro Rd @ Durant Ave

1209 Burr Hill Rd

Abbey Ln @ Apostle Ln

ABBEY LN @ SYCAMORE CT (NNW)

 8/4/2023 3:17:30 PM 4 of 4


